Company

Accounts Unlocked for Doctors
Acumed Ltd

Adler Ortho UK Limited
Advanced Medical Solutions
Amplitude Clinical Outcomes
AOUK

Arthrex Ltd

Biocomposites

Bone & Joint Publishing

British Orthopaedic Association
British Orthopaedic Trainees Association
Circle Health

ConvaTec

De Soutter Medical

DePuy Synthes

DGL Practice Manager

DJO

Echo Orthopaedics

Essity

Exactech UK Ltd

G+N Medical

Getinge

Healthcare Business Solutions (UK)
Heraeus Medical

Hillrom

Ideal Med

Iskus Health UK Ltd

JRI Orthopaedics Ltd

KCI Medical

Lavender Medical Ltd

Let’s Talk Dr

LIMA ORTHOPAEDICS UK

Link Orthopaedics UK Ltd
Lockton Companies LLP
MANTIS Trial

Mathys Orthopaedics Ltd
MatOrtho

MDDUS

Medacta UK Ltd

Stand No.

63
26
12
16
10
49
87
72
53
88

6
15
47A
55
62
60
17
39
18
7
22
32
47
48
24
30
77
45
11
75
21
83
76
40
63A
36
64
78
61

BOA Annual Congress 2019

Company

Medical Billing & Collection
Medical Decisions

Medical Protection

Meril UK Ltd

National Hip Fracture Database
NHSBT Tissue and Eye Services
NSK UK

Open Medical

OrthOracle

Ottobock Healthcare

Pentland Medical

Pfizer Ltd

Pharmed UK

PHYSIOLAB

Premium Medical Protection
Q-close

Radley Scientific Ltd

Ramsay Health Care

Regen Lab

Royal College of Physicians and Surgeons of Glasgow

Royal College of Surgeons

Royal College of Surgeons of Edinburgh
SECTRA

SI-BONE UK LTD

Siemens Healthineers

Smith & Nephew

St Giles Medical Indemnity
Stryker

Syntellix AG

The Medical Defence Union

The National Joint Registry

The Standing CT Company
United Orthopaedic Corporation
Wisepress

World Orthopaedic Concern UK
Wright Medical

Xograph Healthcare

Zimmer Biomet UK Ltd

Stand No.

27
41
14
51

3
50
29
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13
73
79
38

9
31
44
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25
35
37
20

2
19
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4
46
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